
 
   

           

 

          

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (June, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

June>

(B)>

June>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

14,160,000>

3,745,000>

17,905,000>

17,046,000>

3,292,000>

23,823,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

1,294,640>

42,108>

1,336,748>

278,209>

241,759>

223,368>

104,584>

101,023>

169,175>

346>

2,759>

47,537>

22,219>

32,244>

4,051>

75,053>

696>

1>

88,051>

1,749,609>

△ 44,884>

1,704,725>

86,243>

263,672>

△ 207,171>

115,302>

190,429>

171,666>

403>

5,326>

48,802>

46,634>

96,110>

4,456>

157,866>

2,105>

2

274,275>

12.4>

－

9.5>

0.5>

8.0>

－

9.5>

20.1>

8.5>

10.1>

16.6>

8.1>

15.0>

23.9>

10.1>

17.2>

23.4

－

26.3>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,608,000> 2,727,823> 2,960,845> 4.3>


