FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (June, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			(111 1 111111)	J11 y C11, 707
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (A)	June (B)	June (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	14,160,000	1,294,640	1,749,609	12.4
Income Self-assessment tax Tax	3,745,000	42,108	△ 44,884	_
Subtotal	17,905,000	1,336,748	1,704,725	9.5
Corporation Tax	17,046,000	278,209	86,243	0.5
Inheritance Tax	3,292,000	241,759	263,672	8.0
Consumption Tax	23,823,000	223,368	△ 207,171	_
Liquor Tax	1,209,000	104,584	115,302	9.5
Tobacco Tax	948,000	101,023	190,429	20.1
Gasoline Tax	2,018,000	169,175	171,666	8.5
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	346	403	10.1
Aviation Fuel Tax	32,000	2,759	5,326	16.6
Petroleum and Coal Tax	606,000	47,537	48,802	8.1
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	311,000	22,219	46,634	15.0
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	402,000	32,244	96,110	23.9
International Tourist Tax	44,000	4,051	4,456	10.1
Customs Duty	917,000	75,053	157,866	17.2
Tonnage Tax	9,000	696	2,105	23.4
Others	_	1	2	_
Stamp Revenue	1,042,000	88,051	274,275	26.3
Total for General Account	69,608,000	2,727,823	2,960,845	4.3